379 Cherry Street
Pottstown, PA 19464
3521 E. Federal Street
Baltimore, MD 21213
45945 Trefoil Lane
Sterling, VA 20166
2408 Lance Court
Loganville, GA 30052

899 8 DDL- Portable 350 CFM Desiccant Drying Unit Per Day  $      478.79
899 8 IDF2M- 2M BTU In-Direct Fired Heater Per Day  $      473.80
899 8 IDF-500K BTU In-Direct Fired Heater Per Day  $      179.55
899 8 IDFS-170K BTU In-Direct Fired Heater Per Day  $      114.71
899 8 WD- Water Damage Kits (to access walls) Per Day  $        41.89
899 8 TH- Recording Thermo-Hygrometer Per Day  $      114.71
899 8 DPR- Differential Pressure Recorder Per Day  $      114.71
899 8 IJ- Injectidry System Per Day  $      209.47
899 8 ISC- In-Sight Thermal Image Camera Per Day  $      149.62
899 8 DH-FLEX- Flexduct 25' Section Per Day  $        17.95
Unlimited Restoration Specialists, Inc. dba U R I    Telephone: (610) 327‐3505
Contract Number GS‐10F‐158BA    Page 13 of 23
SIN Support Product Unit of Issue  GSA Price
899 8 PG- Portable Generator Per Day  $      149.62
899 8 GEN60- up to 60KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $      329.17
899 8 GEN135- up to 135KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $      718.19
899 8 GEN200- up to 200KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $      932.64
899 8 GEN350- up to 350KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   1,177.03
899 8 GEN500- up to 500KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   1,291.74
899 8 GEN750- up to 750KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   1,536.12
899 8 GEN1000- up to 1000KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   1,989.97
899 8 GEN1250- up to 1250KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   2,139.60
899 8 GEN1500- up to 1500KW Diesel Generator Per Day  $   2,319.14
899 8 SEP- Electrical Panel (60 Amp) Per Day  $        54.86
899 8 EP- Electrical Panel (100 Amp) Per Day  $        71.82
899 8 EP2- Electrical Panel (200 Amp) Per Day  $        89.77
899 8 EP4- Electrical Panel (400 Amp) Per Day  $      114.71